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AGENDA
Tuesday, August 1, 2017
2:00 p.m.
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ACCOUNTING DIVISION
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Common Room, VSAC, 10 E. Allen St, Winooski, VT 05404

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:40 p.m.
3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Opening remarks and approval of minutes

2017 review
-Benefits Cliffs (H.326)
-Public Retirement (S.135)
-ABLE implementation
-State interagency taskforce

-Social Studies Standards rewrite / financial literacy
-Champlain College Teachers’ Financial Literacy Summer Institute

-Child Savings Accounts update

Strategic planning discussion
-2017 goals
-2018 goals

Commission sunset
Public Comment

Adjourn
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